General information about company

Scrip code 511076

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE065D01027

Name of the company

SAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

II:IO' 10f No. Of Shar;:/holfding ' Number of Voting Rights held in each class
artly | No. asavooftotal | of securities (IX
Category Nos. Of If\i(l)l'yogai d paid- | shares ;r}?;?ésng; 4 |no of shares )
Category | of shareholders | up equity up undcrlymg (VII) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1IT) shares held . AV)+H(V)+
(I av) shares | Receipts R 1957) (VIII) % of
held [ (VI) Asa % of gaﬁs eg | Class | o) (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) cgy
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 58335000 58335000 |51.59 58335000 58335000 |51.59
Group
B) Public 2081 54750000 54750000 |48.41 54750000 54750000 |48.41
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2083 113085000 113085000 | 100 113085000 113085000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S:lages d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% | Lockedin |P'€¢8¢cd Of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Category Shares Shz;res Outstanding conversion of shares (XID encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( 7
Outstanding . . held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
an securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
) & moter 51.59 58335000
Group
(B) Public 48.41 54749970
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 113084970




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
Category & No. of Partly sh(e)l'res Total nos. | total no. of
i id- ; ; Total
Name of the Nos. Of fully p{nd paid: underlying sharcs_ held | shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights o ao/
Sr. Sharcholders shareholders | up equity |up Denositor VII) = (calculated asa’
O (1T shares held | equity Refei " Y 1 (IV)+(V)+ | as per SCRR, of
Iv) shares 1) P (VD 1957) (VIII) [ Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |X ey | 1ot Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Any Other
(d) : 2 58335000 58335000 |51.59 58335000 58335000 |51.59
(specify)
(S:l)s(—l"l;otal 2 58335000 58335000 |51.59 58335000 58335000 |51.59
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 58335000 58335000 |51.59 58335000 58335000 |51.59
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
()] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(i)) . 1896 3937641 3937641 3.48 3937641 3937641 3.48
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
. holding
(aii)) : 27 24102628 24102628 |21.31 24102628 24102628 |21.31
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e) : 158 26709731 26709731 |23.62 26709731 26709731 |23.62
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 2081 54750000 54750000 |48.41 54750000 54750000 |48.41
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2081 54750000 54750000 |48.41 54750000 54750000 |48.41
(B)2)H(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2083 113085000 113085000 | 100 113085000 113085000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 2083 113085000 113085000 | 100 113085000 113085000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in |Pledged or
0- No. of 0. O Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 51.59 58335000
(S]“)b‘T"tal (A) 51.59 58335000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 51.59 58335000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D+A)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 3.48 3937611
(a(ii)) 21.31 24102628
(e) 23.62 26709731
(s3u)b-Total B) 48.41 54749970
Total Public
Shareholding
48.41 54749970
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 113084970
Total (A+B+C 100 113084970

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the . - . ..
Sat Invest Private Limited A Flex Invest Private Limited
Shareholders (1)
PAN (1) AACCS2098D AAKCA2950L Total
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 1 1 2
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 50835000 7500000 58335000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 50835000 7500000 58335000
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 44.95 6.63 51.59
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 50835000 7500000 58335000

Class eg:y

Total 50835000 7500000 58335000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | ++9° 6.63 51.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 44.95 6.63 51.59
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50835000 7500000 58335000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Amarjeet Kaur
Chhabra

Lalit Kabra

Madan Mohan
Mangal

Pankaj
Kumar Jain

Preeti Krishna
Kabra

Satendrapal
Singh Chhabra

Shailja Mangal

PAN (I)

ACCPC3670Q

AJAPKO716E

ADCPMO0921D

AEHPJ6330D

AHYPBO0002A

AARPC0629C

ABZPM4087D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1800100

1500000

1500000

1500000

1500000

3375559

1500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1800100

1500000

1500000

1500000

1500000

3375559

1500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1800100

1500000

1500000

1500000

1500000

3375559

1500000

Class eg:y

Total

1800100

1500000

1500000

1500000

1500000

3375559

1500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.59

1.33

1.33

1.33

1.33

2.98

1.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.33

1.33

1.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1800100

1500000

1500000

1500000

1500000

3375559

1500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Yusuf M Kagzi

Raksha Gorwara

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGHPK7080R

AGCPG7020Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5085000

1163517

18924176

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5085000

1163517

18924176

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.5

16.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

5085000

1163517

18924176

Class eg:y

Total

5085000

1163517

18924176

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.5

1.03

16.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

16.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5085000

1163517

18924176

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

6

7

Category HUF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

LLP

LLP

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Mohan Lal Goyal HUF

Space Age Polymers
LLP

PAN (II)

AAAHM9638L

ADWFS4422K

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 89

1

1

41

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3781789

1164519

19214

29030

6723532

6619455

16156166

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3781789

1164519

19214

29030

6723532

6619455

16156166

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

0.02

0.03

14.29

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3781789

1164519

19214

29030

6723532

6619455

16156166

Class eg:y

Total 3781789

1164519

19214

29030

6723532

6619455

16156166

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.34

1.03

0.02

0.03

5.95

5.85

14.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

0.02

0.03

14.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3781789

1164519

19214

29030

6723532

6619455

16156166

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dawood Investment
Pvt Ltd

Park Continental
Private Limited

Ska Securities And Financial
Services Private Limited

Sanjeev Gorwara
HUF

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACDS327L

AABCP9174A

AAQCS3175H

AAQHS2486A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

158

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7209321

5469342

1252660

1167000

26709731

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

7209321

5469342

1252660

1167000

26709731

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.84

1.03

23.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7209321

5469342

1252660

1167000

26709731

Class eg:y

Total

7209321

5469342

1252660

1167000

26709731

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.38

4.84

1.11

1.03

23.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.84

1.03

23.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7209321

5469342

1252660

1167000

26709731

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
lele:)ssg]ort Nationality Iliﬁ)ssi}:]ort Nationality -
: (Applicable ) (Applicable Rights on Exerci
case of . b case of . b distributable | E : Xercise
PAN a Nationality |in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise | o
. Any other R Any other | Shares | . ht dividend or | of onificant
foreign . foreign . aghts | v other control | Stenutican
tional is selected) national is selected) ny other influence
ha distribution
SAT
APGPD9243R India INVEST | s AcC$2098D India 949 (949 [9.49 Yes  |No
PRIVATE ’ ! ’
LIMITED
Total: ([9.49 |9.49 (9.49
SAT
az | AAWPD4123H India INVEST | A AcCS2098D India 337 337 [337 Yes  |No
PRIVATE ’ : ’
LIMITED
Total: | 3.37 3.37 3.37
A FLEX
s INVEST .
APGPD9243R India PRIVATE AAKCA2950L India 2.65 2.65 2.65 Yes No
LIMITED
Total: | 15.51 |15.51 [15.51
A FLEX
az | AAWPD4123H India INVEST | A AKCA2950L India 398|398 |3.98 Yes  |No
PRIVATE ’ : ’
LIMITED
Total: | 10 10 10




